Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Class Leaders - Classic: 2023-09-22

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category me:‘:h Match % Region
1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 121 U C Min 230.0000 100.0000% AUT

2 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U C Min 192.9151 83.8761 % AUT

3 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U C Min 155.7757 67.7286 %

4 Klaus, Thomas 12 U C Min 145.8134 63.3971 %

5 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U C Min 0.6556 0.2850 % AUT
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten EPY
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Class Leaders - MiniRifle : 2023-09-22

Match Results - U
Match

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Pts Match % Region
1 Linauer, Michael 135 U MR Min 230.0000 100.0000% AUT

2 Resch, Martin 102 U MR Min 161.8591 70.3735% AUT

3 Hess, Lukas U MR Min 158.0082 68.6992 % AUT

4 Froschauer, Walter 108 U MR Min 99.6465 43.3246 %

5 (DQ) Krimm, Rene 109 U MR Min
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten EPY
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Class Leaders - Production Optics: 2023-09-22

Match Results - U
Match

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Pts Match % Region
1 Meissner, Martin 105 U PO Min 216.2540 100.0000 % AUT

2 Sturm, Jurgen U PO Min 177.3491 82.0096 %

3 Feyertag, Werner 54 U PO Min 173.4991 80.2293 %

4 Resch, Martin 102 U PO Min 124.0235 57.3508 % AUT

5 Eichenseder, Gerhard 119 U PO Min 92.3925 42.7241 %

6 Hess, Lukas U PO Min 54.2333 25.0785% AUT
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Class Leaders - Open: 2023-09-22

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category mzt‘:h Match % Region
1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 121 U (@] Min 226.8464 100.0000 % AUT

2 Meissner, Martin 105 U (0] Min 223.1781 98.3829 % AUT

3 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U (0] Min 175.8968 77.5400 % AUT

4 Walzer, Christoph U (0} Min 133.3168 58.7696 %

5 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U (@) Min 129.6851 57.1687 % AUT

6 Tuschl, Thomas 89 U (0] Min 4.4038 1.9413 % AUT
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Class Leaders - PCC Optics: 2023-09-22

Match Results - U
Match

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Pts Match % Region
1 Linauer, Michael 135 U PCCO Min 230.0000 100.0000% AUT
2 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U PCCO Min 207.6302 90.2740 % AUT
3 Froschauer, Walter 108 U PCCO Min 195.3905 84.9524 %

4 Sturm, Jurgen U PCCO Min 173.5511 75.4570 %

5 Resch, Martin 102 U PCCO Min 171.2788 74.4690 % AUT
6 Gruber, Max 30 U PCCO Min 158.7866 69.0377 %

7 Hess, Lukas U PCCO Min 153.9031 66.9144 % AUT
8 Felsing, Clemens 116 U PCCO Min 131.9839 57.3843 % AUT
9 Ortner, Ewald U PCCO Min 124.1441 53.9757 %

10 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U PCCO Min 106.4229 46.2708 % AUT
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Class Leaders - Production: 2023-09-22

Match Results - U
Match

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Pts Match % Region
1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 107 U P Min 230.0000 7100.0000 %

2 Klaus, Thomas 12 U P Min  Senior 155.6048 67.6543 %

3 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U P Min 155.2347 67.4933 %

4 Gruber, Max 30 U P Min 148.5486 64.5863 %

5 Honeder, Martin 137 U P Min 141.8678 61.6817 % AUT
6 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min  Senior 115.3501 50.1522 % AUT
7 Gruner, Gunter U P Min  Senior 95.9310 41.7091 %

8 Felsing, Clemens 116 U P Min 80.9856 35.2111 % AUT
9 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min Senior 77.1988 33.5647 %

10 Celofiga, Mario 132 U P Min 57.9123 25.1793 % AUT
11 Zauchinger, Eric 129 U P Min 55.3524 24.0663 %
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Class Leaders - Revolver: 2023-09-22

Match Results - U
Match

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Pts Match % Region
1 Honeder, Martin 137 U R Min 225.8661 100.0000 % AUT
2 Walzer, Christoph U R Min 169.1621 74.8949 %
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten

Sebtion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Class Leaders - Standard: 2023-09-22

Match Results - U

Place

VWoOoNOCUDdWN=

Name No
Heiligenbrunner, Simon 107
Klaus, Thomas 12
Gruber, Max 30
Lindenbauer, Michael 14
Kraeftner, Manfred 38
Gruner, Gunter

Linauer, Michael 135
Mann, Markus 73
Felsing, Clemens 116
Arlt, Reinhard 114
Zauchinger, Bernhard 130
Schell, Leo

Rosenbaum, Eva

Celofiga, Mario 132
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Category

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Match
Pts
230.0000
165.9696
147.1550
133.8487
128.3362
123.7708
113.6445
109.4108
106.2377
88.4119
69.6961
58.1925
58.0192
54.6650
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Class Leaders: 2023-09-22

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category glt:tCh Match % Region
1 Linauer, Michael 135 U PCCO Min 215.2036 100.0000 % AUT
2 Linauer, Michael 135 U MR Min 208.1628 96.7283 % AUT
3 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 107 U S Min 205.5268 95.5034 %

4 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 107 U P Min 199.2615 92.5921 %

5 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U PCCO Min 195.0157 90.6192 % AUT
6 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 121 U (0] Min 189.4880 88.0506 % AUT
7 Meissner, Martin 105 U (0] Min 186.3042 86.5711 % AUT
8 Froschauer, Walter 108 U PCCO Min 181.8591 84.5056 %

9 Sturm, Jurgen U PCCO Min 160.8422 74.7395 %

10 Resch, Martin 102 U PCCO Min 159.2856 74.0162 % AUT
11 Meissner, Martin 105 U PO Min 156.2148 72.5893 % AUT
12 Klaus, Thomas 12 U S Min  Senior 149.1678 69.3147 %

13 Gruber, Max 30 U PCCO Min 148.0047 68.7743 %

14 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U (0] Min 147.6328 68.6015% AUT
15 Resch, Martin 102 U MR Min 147.0971 68.3525% AUT
16 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 121 U C Min 145.2651 67.5012% AUT
17 Hess, Lukas U MR Min 144.1799 66.9970 % AUT
18 Hess, Lukas U PCCO Min 143.6576 66.7543 % AUT
19 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U P Min 141.1759 65.6011 %

20 Klaus, Thomas 12 U P Min  Senior 140.5982 65.3326 %

21 Gruber, Max 30 U S Min 137.1446 63.7278 %

22 Gruber, Max 30 U P Min 128.2659 59.6021 %

23 Honeder, Martin 137 U P Min 127.8043 59.3876 % AUT
24 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U S Min 125.7329 58.4251 %

25 Honeder, Martin 137 U R Min 125.0615 58.1131 % AUT
26 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U C Min 124.8380 58.0093 % AUT
27 Felsing, Clemens 116 U PCCO Min 121.5142 56.4648 % AUT
28 Feyertag, Werner 54 U PO Min 117.0514 54.3910 %

29 Kraeftner, Manfred 38 U S Min  Senior 116.1217 53.9590 %

30 Griner, Gunter U S Min Senior 115.7523 53.7873 %

31 Ortner, Ewald U PCCO Min 115.3734 53.6113 %

32 Sturm, Jirgen U PO Min 113.1623 52.5838 %

33 Walzer, Christoph ) (0] Min 111.7843 51.9435 %

34 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U (0] Min 108.8466 50.5784 % AUT
35 Walzer, Christoph U R Min 108.0683 50.2168 %

36 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min  Senior 106.4532 49.4663 % AUT
37 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U C Min 105.6410 49.0889 %

38 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U PCCO Min 103.9673 48.3111 % AUT
39 Linauer, Michael 135 U S Min 103.6734 48.1746 % AUT
40 Resch, Martin 102 U PO Min 98.8657 459405 % AUT
41 Mann, Markus 73 U S Min 08.7991 45.9096 %

42 Felsing, Clemens 116 U S Min 97.8343 454613 % AUT
43 Froschauer, Walter 108 U MR Min 93.5581 43.4742 %

44 Klaus, Thomas 12 U C Min 92.3497 42.9127 %

45 Gruner, Gunter U P Min Senior 86.8119 40.3394 %

46 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U S Min  Senior 83.9251 38.9980% AUT
47 Felsing, Clemens 116 U P Min 77.7978 36.1508 % AUT
48 Eichenseder, Gerhard 119 U PO Min 72.0487 33.4793 %

49 Zauchinger, Bernhard 130 U S Min  Senior 69.6961 32.3861 % AUT
50 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min  Senior 68.9509 32.0398 %

51 Celofiga, Mario 132 U P Min 57.1518 26.5571 % AUT
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten
Sebktion SchieBen

52 Schell, Leo U S Min  Senior 56.1761 26.1037 %

53 Celofiga, Mario 132 U S Min 54.6650 25.4015% AUT
54 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min  Senior 53.4349 24.8299 %

55 Zauchinger, Eric 129 U P Min 52.2712 24.2892 %

56 Hess, Lukas U PO Min 44,1286 20.5055% AUT
57 Tuschl, Thomas 89 U (0] Min 3.6073 1.6762 % AUT
58 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U C Min 0.3338 0.1551 % AUT
59 (DQ) Krimm, Rene 109 u MR Min
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Category Leaders - Production: 2023-09-22

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Klaus, Thomas 12 U P Min 155.6048 100.0000 %
2 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min 115.3501 741302 % AUT
3 Griner, Gunter U P Min 95.9310 61.6504 %
4 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min 77.1988 49.6121 %
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Category Leaders - Standard: 2023-09-22

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Klaus, Thomas 12 U S Min 165.9696 100.0000 %

2 Kraeftner, Manfred 38 U S Min 128.3362 77.3251 %

3 Gruner, Gunter U S Min 123.7708 74.5744 %

4 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U S Min 88.4119 53.2699 % AUT

5 Zauchinger, Bernhard 130 U S Min 69.6961 41.9933 % AUT

6 Schell, Leo U S Min 58.1925 35.0621 %

7 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min 58.0192 34.9577 %
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten @) PSV
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - Oben - 2023-09-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U C Min 74 0 21.68 3.4133 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Moser, Bernhard U C Min 61 20 17.84 2.2982 60.5981 67.33 %
3 Klaus, Thomas U C Min 59 10 23.16 2.1157 55.7863 61.98 %
4 Lindenbauer, Michael U C Min 56 20 38.14 0.9439 24.8881 27.65 %
5 Brueckler, Oliver u C Min 51 50 40.22 0.0249 0.6556 0.73 %
Stage Results - MiniRifle
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Linauer, Michael U MR Min 72 0 10.74 6.7039 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Hess, Lukas U MR Min 70 0 13.55 5.1661 69.3542 77.06 %
3 Resch, Martin U MR Min 72 0 1438 5.0070 67.2184 74.69 %
4 Froschauer, Walter U MR Min 74 0 16.39 45149 60.6132 67.35%
5 (DQ) Krimm, Rene 109 U MR Min
Stage Results - Open
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Meissner, Martin U (0] Min 76 0 13.84 54913 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U 0] Min 78 0 1472 5.2989 86.8464 96.50 %
3 Moser, Bernhard U (0] Min 63 10 21.44 2.4720 40.5150 45.02 %
4 Walzer, Christoph U (e} Min 74 0 3473 21307 34.9214 38.80 %
5 Arlt, Reinhard U (0] Min 61 10 2798 1.8227 29.8736 33.19 %
6 Tuschl, Thomas U 0] Min 56 50 22.33 0.2687 4.4038 4.89 %
Stage Results - PCC Optics
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Linauer, Michael U PCCO Min 78 0 13.65 5.7143 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Froschauer, Walter U PCCO Min 82 0 15.47 5.3006 83.4842 92.76 %
3 Sturm, Jiirgen U PCCO Min 80 0 1591 5.0283 79.1955 87.99 %
4 Moser, Bernhard U PCCO Min 63 10 11.01 4.8138 75.8174 84.24 %
5 Resch, Martin U PCCO Min 66 0 14.02 47076 74.1441 82.38 %
6 Gruber, Max U PCCO Min 72 0 17.11 4.2081 66.2770 73.64 %
7 Felsing, Clemens U PCCO Min 74 0 17.63 4.1974 66.1089 73.45 %
8 Hess, Lukas U PCCO Min 68 0 17.07 3.9836 62.7417 69.71 %
9 Ortner, Ewald U PCCO Min 80 0 23.20 3.4483 54.3103 60.34 %
10 Brueckler, Oliver U PCCO Min 53 40 21.43 0.6066 9.5544 10.62 %
Stage Results - Production
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon U P Min 72 0O 15.82 45512 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Gruber, Max U P Min 73 10 20.93 3.0100 59.5234 66.14 %
3 Klaus, Thomas U P Min 63 10 2490 2.1285 42.0914 46.77 %
4 Honeder, Martin U P Min 69 20 24.46 2.0033 39.6147 44.02 %
5 Lindenbauer, Michael U P Min 72 30 21.28 1.9737 39.0296 43.37 %
6 Griiner, Glinter U P Min 67 10 4417 1.2905 25.5190 28.35%
7 Arlt, Reinhard U P Min 62 30 26.40 1.2121 23.9697 26.63 %
8 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min 64 0O 53.88 1.1878 23.4892 26.10 %
9 Zauchinger, Eric U P Min 62 40 56.91 0.3866 7.6445 8.49 %
10 Felsing, Clemens U P Min 60 50 28.67 0.3488 6.8975 7.66 %
11 Celofiga, Mario U P Min 33 150 33.41 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - Production Optics
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Sebktion SchieBen

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Sturm, Jiirgen U PO Min 67 10 2298 2.4804 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Feyertag, Werner U PO Min 62 20 19.95 2.1053 76.3878 84.88 %
3 Meissner, Martin U PO Min 66 30 17.13 2.1016 76.2540 84.73 %
4 Resch, Martin U PO Min 56 40 21.75 0.7356 26.6918 29.66 %
5 Eichenseder, Gerhard U PO Min 68 30 60.40 0.6291 22.8278 25.36 %
6 Hess, Lukas U PO Min 46 30 57.91 0.2763 10.0250 11.14 %
Stage Results - Revolver
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Honeder, Martin u R Min 72 0 32,83 21931 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Walzer, Christoph U R Min 58 40 25.33 0.7106 29.1621 32.40 %
Stage Results - Standard
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon U S Min 82 0O 16.80 4.8810 90.0000 100.00 %
2 Klaus, Thomas U S Min 76 0 2268 3.3510 61.7886 68.65 %
3 Kraeftner, Manfred U S Min 60 0 2463 24361 44.9185 49.91 %
4 Mann, Markus U S Min 72 0 34.02 21164 39.0244 43.36 %
5 Gruber, Max U S Min 64 30 17.03 1.9965 36.8131 40.90 %
6 Linauer, Michael U S Min 55 20 17.60 1.9886 36.6685 40.74 %
7 Felsing, Clemens U S Min 71 20 30.43 1.6760 30.9034 34.34 %
8 Lindenbauer, Michael U S Min 61 20 25.33 1.6186 29.8460 33.16 %
9 Griiner, Glnter U S Min 59 10 30.64 1.5992 29.4880 32.76 %
10 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min 61 10 5578 0.9143 16.8589 18.73 %
11 Arlt, Reinhard U S Min 58 30 31.29 0.8949 16.5002 18.33 %
12 Schell, Leo U S Min 61 40 52.22 0.4021 7.4152 8.24 %
13 Zauchinger, Bernhard U S Min 34 150 28.66 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
14 Celofiga, Mario U S Min 45 60 37.28 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten @) PSV
Sebktion SchieBen

7. VM IPSC PSV St.Polten - 2Hintre4reZruck - 2023-09-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U C Min 124 0 2844 43601 140.0000 100.00%
2 Moser, Bernhard U C Min 116 0 28.15 4.1208 132.3170 94.51 %
3 Lindenbauer, Michael U C Min 124 0 3042 4.0763 130.8876 93.49 %
4 Klaus, Thomas U C Min 102 0 36.38 2.8037 90.0271 64.31 %
5 Brueckler, Oliver U C Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
Stage Results - MiniRifle
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Linauer, Michael U MR Min 116 0 2239 5.1809 140.0000 100.00 %
2 Resch, Martin U MR Min 124 10 32.55 3.5023 94.6407 67.60 %
3 Hess, Lukas U MR Min 104 0 31.70 3.2808 88.6540 63.32 %
4 Froschauer, Walter U MR Min 116 20 66.46 1.4445 39.0333 27.88 %
5 (DQ) Krimm, Rene 109 U MR Min
Stage Results - Open
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U (0] Min 128 10 22.74 5.1891 140.0000 100.00 %
2 Moser, Bernhard U (0] Min 112 0 2232 50179 135.3818 96.70 %
3 Meissner, Martin U (0] Min 120 0 2431 4.9362 133.1781 95.13 %
4 Arlt, Reinhard U (0] Min 98 0 26.49 3.6995 99.8115 71.29 %
5 Walzer, Christoph U (¢} Min 112 0 30.71 3.6470 98.3954 70.28 %
6 Tuschl, Thomas U (¢} Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
Stage Results - PCC Optics
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Linauer, Michael U PCCO Min 128 0 21.08 6.0721 140.0000 100.00 %
2 Moser, Bernhard u PCCO Min 120 0 2099 57170 131.8128 94.15%
3 Froschauer, Walter U PCCO Min 126 0 2596 4.8536 111.9063 79.93 %
4 Resch, Martin U PCCO Min 120 10 26.11 4.2129 97.1347 69.38 %
5 Brueckler, Oliver U PCCO Min 126 0 2999 4.2014 96.8685 69.19 %
6 Sturm, Jirgen U PCCO Min 124 0 30.30 4.0924 94.3556 67.40 %
7 Gruber, Max U PCCO Min 104 0 2592 4.0123 92.5096 66.08 %
8 Hess, Lukas U PCCO Min 120 0 30.35 3.9539 91.1614 65.12 %
9 Ortner, Ewald U PCCO Min 126 0 41.60 3.0288 69.8338 49.88 %
10 Felsing, Clemens U PCCO Min 111 20 31.85 2.8571 65.8750 47.05 %
Stage Results - Production
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon U P Min 128 0 21.13 6.0577 140.0000 100.00 %
2 Lindenbauer, Michael U P Min 134 0 26.65 5.0281 116.2051 83.00 %
3 Klaus, Thomas U P Min 114 0 23.21 49117 113.5134 81.08 %
4 Honeder, Martin U P Min 118 0 26.67 4.4244 102.2531 73.04 %
5 Arlt, Reinhard U P Min 110 0 27.82 3.9540 91.3804 65.27 %
6 Gruber, Max U P Min 100 0 2596 3.8521 89.0252 63.59 %
7 Felsing, Clemens U P Min 98 0 30.57 3.2058 74.0881 52.92 %
8 Gruner, Glnter U P Min 117 10 35.12 3.0467 70.4120 50.29 %
9 Celofiga, Mario U P Min 118 0 47.09 2.5058 57.9123 41.37 %
10 Rosenbaum, Eva u P Min 136 0 58.52 2.3240 53.7096 38.36 %
11 Zauchinger, Eric U P Min 122 0 59.10 2.0643 47.7079 34.08 %
Stage Results - Production Optics
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
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Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten
Sebktion SchieBen

Factor Pts

1 Meissner, Martin U PO Min 132 0 23.52 56122 140.0000 100.00%
2 Resch, Martin U PO Min 116 0 29.73 3.9018 97.3317 69.52 %
3 Feyertag, Werner U PO Min 128 0 32.88 3.8929 97.1113 69.37 %
4 Sturm, Jiirgen U PO Min 120 0 34.27 3.5016 87.3491 62.39 %
5 Eichenseder, Gerhard U PO Min 128 0 4590 2.7887 69.5647 49.69 %
6 Hess, Lukas U PO Min 116 20 5417 1.7722 44,2083 31.58 %
Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %

Factor Pts

1 Walzer, Christoph U R Min 108 0 25.00 4.3200 140.0000 100.00%
2 Honeder, Martin ] R Min 122 0 29.10 4.1924 135.8661 97.05%
Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %

Factor Pts

1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon U S Min 134 0 21.83 6.1383 140.0000 100.00 %
2 Gruber, Max U S Min 106 0 2191 4.8380 110.3419 78.82 %
3 Klaus, Thomas U S Min 102 0 2233 45678 104.1810 74.41 %
4 Lindenbauer, Michael U S Min 128 0 28.07 45600 104.0027 74.29 %
5 Griiner, Glinter U S Min 126 0 30.48 4.1339 94.2828 67.34 %
6 Kraeftner, Manfred U S Min 126 0 3445 3.6575 83.4177 59.58 %
7 Linauer, Michael U S Min 116 0 3437 3.3750 76.9760 54.98 %
8 Felsing, Clemens U S Min 120 0 36.33 3.3031 75.3343 53.81 %
9 Arlt, Reinhard U S Min 108 20 2791 3.1530 71.9117 51.37 %
10 Mann, Markus U S Min 124 0 40.18 3.0861 70.3864 50.28 %
11 Zauchinger, Bernhard U S Min 116 0 37.96 3.0558 69.6961 49.78 %
12 Celofiga, Mario U S Min 126 0 5257 2.3968 54.6650 39.05%
13 Schell, Leo U S Min 132 0 59.29 22263 50.7773 36.27 %
14 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min 124 0 6871 1.8047 41.1603 29.40 %
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